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1' OVER DREDGE (-7.0' MLW)

TYPICAL DREDGE SECTION

TYPICAL BEACH NOURISHMENT SECTION
HORIZONTAL & VERTICAL SCALE: 1" = 20'

BEACH NOURISHMENT
EXISTING GRADE
(WHG SURVEY 5/12/21)

EXISTING SEAWALL

MENAUHANT ROAD

-8

-5

0

-1+00 -0+00 1+00

DREDGE LIMIT (-6.0' MLW)

1' OVERDEPTH (-7.0' MLW)
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TYPICAL AREA
OF SHOALING

-INNER CHANNEL
HORIZONTAL SCALE: 1" = 40'
VERTICAL SCALE: 1" = 4'
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MLW EL. 0
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VINEYARD
SOUND

GREEN
POND

ACAPESKET IMPROVEMENT ASSOCIATION
BEACH NOURISHMENT AREA

500'±

NOURISHMENT AREA
15,300± s.f.

2019 MADEP
EELGRASS

NHESP Priority Habitat
Boundary

NHESP Priority Habitat Boundary

NOURISHMENT AREA
16,200± s.f.

JETTY

REVETMENT

DREDGE TO
EL. -6.0

AIAB-BEACH 1

GP-I 1

GP-I 2

GP-IC 1

GP-IC 2

GP-IC 3

NTB-BEACH 1

KFN HILLSIDE NOMINEE TRUST

BEACH NOURISHMENT AREA

530'±

414'

90'

SAMPLE LOCATION

GREEN POND
INNER CHANNEL

GREEN POND
OUTER CHANNELCONTOURS FROM

2018 USACE LIDAR

1
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No.
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8
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10

Northing
2661370.381

2661841.630

2661965.640

2662031.390

2662246.920

2662262.110

2662047.330

2661973.160

2661849.150

2661377.906

Easting
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910489.870

910452.970

910541.680

910578.450

910573.680

910589.350

910648.933
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EELGRASS

Green Pond Inner Channel & Outer
Channel Dredging
Acapesket Imp. Assoc. And KFN Hillside
Nom. Trust Beach Nourishment
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TYPICAL DREDGE SECTION
OUTER CHANNEL

DREDGE LIMIT (-6.0' MLW)

1' OVER DREDGE (-7.0' MLW)

EXISTING GRADE
(2018 NOAA LIDAR)

TYPICAL BEACH NOURISHMENT SECTION

EXISTING GRADE
WHG SURVEY 5/2021

TYPICAL BEACH NOURISHMENT SECTION
HORIZONTAL SCALE: 1" = 40'
VERTICAL SCALE: 1" = 4'

LIMIT OF
NOURISHMENT
ABOVE HTL

EXISTING GRADE
WHG SURVEY 5/2021

BEACH
NOURISHMENTCOASTAL

DUNE 4:1 SLOPE

TYPICAL DREDGE SECTION
INNER CHANNEL

DREDGE LIMIT (-6.0' MLW)

1' OVER DREDGE (-7.0' MLW)

EXISTING GRADE
(2018 NOAA LIDAR)

1" =         '

0 4020

40

Green Pond Dredging And Beach
Nourishment
Typical Sections
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PARKING

2.06 HTL

2.06 HTL

PARKING

SAMPLE LOCATION

APPROACH CHANNEL
ANNUAL DREDGE VOLUME
2,000 CUBIC YARDS

INLET CHANNEL
ANNUAL DREDGE VOLUME
1,500 CUBIC YARDS

1.58 MHW

N/F
TOWN OF FALMOUTH

N/F
TOWN OF FALMOUTH

COASTAL BEACH

VINEYARD
SOUND

NOTE:
ENTIRE AREA IN NHESP
HABITAT

0.0 MLW

DREDGE TO
-6.0' MLW

LAND UNDER
THE OCEAN

COASTAL
DUNE

COASTAL BEACH

MENAUHANT RD
STO

NE JETTY

NOTE:
ELEVATIONS BASED ON MLW.
CONTOURS SHOWN ARE COMPILED
FROM USACE 2018 LIDAR.

PROPOSED JETTY/GROIN
FOOTPRINTS (BY OTHERS)

PROPOSED       BRIDGE

BOURNE'S POND
INLET CHANNEL

BOURNE'S POND
APPROACH CHANNEL

0.0 MLW

COASTAL DUNE

1.58 MHW

BP-AC 2

BP-AC 1
STO

N
E G

R
O

IN
S (TO

 BE R
EM

O
VED

)

CONTOURS FROM
2018 USACE LIDAR

1

DREDGE LIMIT COORDINATES

No.
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Northing
2661768.000

2662057.913

2662073.576

2662403.612

2662415.742

2662146.892

2662149.530

2661790.000

Easting
914741.000

914676.575

914758.504

914689.453

914748.214

914804.464

914827.530

914871.000
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Bourne's Pond
Approach Channel &
Inlet Channel Dredging
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1.58 MHW
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EXISTING GRADE
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SHELLFISH

ANNUAL DREDGE VOLUME
4,000 CUBIC YARDS EVERY 5 YEARS

SAMPLE LOCATION

NOTE:
ENTIRE AREA IN
NHESP HABITAT

BOURNE'S
POND

N/F
TOWN OF

FALMOUTH

LAND UNDER
SALT PONDS
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-6.0' MLW

COASTAL BEACH
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50'
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No.
1

2

3
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Northing
2662403.612

2662460.017

2662455.383

2662609.832

2662871.309

2662892.577

2662653.557

2662507.477

Easting
914689.453

914677.968

914655.207

914513.811
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914595.800
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HTL

PARKING
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N/F
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LAND UNDER THE
OCEAN

STONE
JETTY

STONE

JETTY

STONE REVETMENTSAMPLE LOCATION
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TOWN OF
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COASTAL
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FLOOD
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POND
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42
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JETTY46
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SHANKLIN FAMILY

REAL ESTATE TRUST

OLD BRIDGE

N/F
TOWN OF FALMOUTH

MBW-BEACH 1

MBE-BEACH 2

2019 MADEP
SEAGRASS

NOTE:
ENTIRE AREA IN
NHESP HABITAT BOURNE'S POND

APPROACH & INLET
CHANNEL DREDGING

BEACH NOURISHMENT (EAST)
AREA = 39,500± S.F.

BEACH NOURISHMENT (WEST)
AREA = 35,600± S.F.
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TYPICAL BEACH NOURISHMENT SECTION
HORIZONTAL SCALE: 1" = 60'
VERTICAL SCALE: 1" = 6'
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1.8 MHW2.06 HTL
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VINEYARD
SOUND

LAND UNDER
THE OCEAN

0.0 MLW

LAND CONTAINING
SHELLFISH

N/F
MENAUHANT
YACHT CLUB

CONTOURS FROM
2018 USACE LIDAR

WASHBURN
ISLAND

NOTE:
ENTIRE AREA IN
NHESP HABITAT

1
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20

21
22

23

24ANNUAL DREDGE VOLUME
3,500 CUBIC YARDS

0 00+ 1 00+
2 00+

3 00+
4 00+

5 00+

6 00+
7 00+

8 00+
9 00+

10 00+
11 00+

12 00+

EEL RIVER APPROACH CHANNEL

(885 LF) STA 0+00 TO 8+85

DREDGE TO
-6.0' MLW WITH
1' OVERDEPTH

ER-IC 2

ER-IC 1

ER-AC 2

ER-AC 1

DREDGE LIMIT COORDINATES

No.
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Northing
2662723.480

2662958.570

2663178.160

2663414.040

2663774.700

2663881.100

2663881.470

2663970.320

Easting
916839.860

916788.760

916717.320

916664.900

916604.930

916596.730

916601.490

916596.870

No.
9
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12
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14

15

16

Northing
2664083.190

2664167.820

2664187.500

2664907.570

2664888.130

2664169.180

2664150.110

2664068.820

Easting
916623.500

916654.250

916661.600

916965.540

917011.600

916708.140

916701.420

916671.480
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24

Northing
2663965.780

2663885.290

2663885.720

2663781.950

2663425.480

2663193.990

2662974.260

2662728.600

Easting
916647.170

916651.360

916656.550

916664.550

916723.830

916775.260

916846.750

916900.150

Eel River Approach Channel
Dredging
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